DATASHEET
Outdoor Category 6A Shielded
Connectivity Solution
Molex offers two outdoor rated connectivity products that protect the connection between
the outdoor wireless access point or security camera and the existing network cabling
infrastructure from climatic conditions.
The biggest benefit of wireless networks is that it allows users to connect to the Internet from any spot inside its
area of coverage. This network can be extended externally by installing an outdoor wireless access point device.

		  0 to +40ºC
IP Rating: 	 66
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
PCD-07136 183162333 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 0.5m
PCD-07131 183162334 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 1m
PCD-07132 183162335 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 1.5m
PCD-07133 183162336 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 2m
PCD-07134 183162337 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 3m
PCD-07135 183162338 Outdoor Category 6A Shielded Patch Cord 5m
SBX-00019-08 181320016 Euromod IP66 2 x RJ45 Enclosure Unloaded Grey
Compatible Euromod Outlets
MEU-00074-02 181240031 Euromod Bezel 25 x 50mm Unloaded White
KSJ-00096-02 183010133 Jack Data Gate Cat6A Shielded 568A/B Universal Shutter- White